BOYS

Position
1
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Team

Evanston
Campbell County
Cheyenne East
Kelly Walsh
Laramie

Kelly Walsh
Campbell County
Sheridan
Natrona County
Natrona County
Rock Springs
Star Valley
Cheyenne East
Evanston
Thunder Basin
Thunder Basin
Campbell County
Laramie
Sheridan
Campbell County
Natrona County
Star Valley
Riverton
Cheyenne East
Campbell County
Kelly Walsh
Cheyenne Central
Evanston
Jackson Hole
Cheyenne Central
Evanston
Cheyenne East
Kelly Walsh
Natrona County
Kelly Walsh
Laramie
Cheyenne East

First Name
Ryker
Jaxon
Nash
Cobey
Carson
Isaac
Drew
Cole
Dallen
Jaxson
Traiven
Aiden
Daniel
Cade
Gibson
Brooks
Jackson
Porter
Trayson
Jackson
Robert
Sean
Kyler
Bryce
Cade
Brady
Calvin
Parker
Greyson
Trevor
Brandon
Abe
Thomas
Carter
Jonah
Brock
Thayne

Last Name

Lind

Burr
Coleman
Pexton
Moniz
Schmidt
Gemar
Bunting
Atnip
Bratton
Atkinson
Decora
Meyers
Brady
Williams
Watts
Evans
Stender
Hastings
Laakso
Vigneri
Stout
Graham
Bell
Peterson
Wicks
Halvorson
Green
Smith
Marrou
Blackwell
Cole
Valdez
Ostlund
Boulanger
Lehning
Nett

Grade
SR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
SO
JR
SR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR
SR
SR
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
FR
JR

Overall

134
141
141
146
146
147
149
149
149
150
151
151
152
152
153
154
154
155
155
155
156
156
157
157
157
159
160
161
161
161
161
161
162
164
165
166
166

66
71
73
72
75
76
78
76
70
78
80
76
77
80
79
76
77
83
76
77
81
84
75
78
79
80
83
78
81
81
84
82
86
81
84
89
80

R2
68
70
68
74
71
71
71
73
79
72
71
75
75
72
74
78
77
72
79
78
75
72
82
79
78
79
77
83
80
80
77
79
76
83
81
77
86

GIRLS

Position Team

1
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Star Valley Jordyn
Sheridan  Shelbi
Jackson Hao Scarlet
Kelly Walst Khloe
Evanston Hailee
Evanston
Jackson Hao Ceci
Cheyenne (Alaina

Kelly Walst Madeline

Campbell ( Gabby
Evanston Marlee
Tylynn
Thunder BaJenna
Rock SpringJae

Sheridan Camryn
Kelly Walst Addison
Cheyenne [ Jaimee
Cheyenne (Bella

Riverton

Jackson Ha Katelynn

Sheridan Hannah
Campbell CRenaya

Star Valley Kambree
Campbell (Cadence

Riverton  Anika
Sheridan Chloe
Campbell (Kodi

Jackson Ho Genevieve

Laramie  Addison
Evanston Emme
Campbell Clerzi

Cheyenne t Annalise

Cheyenne (Alli
Star Valley Kate
Evanston Lizzie

Kelly Walst Madeline

Thunder Ba Alivia

Cheyenne [ McKenzie

Madison

2024 4A STATE GOLF - STAR VALLEY - 9/20-21/2024

First Name Last Name

Horsley
Gardner
Amdor
Romo
Ridenour
Brown
Bruno
Obermuell¢
Key

Given
Torres
McDonald
Fox

Park
Wagner
Thompson
Palmer
Beach
White
Barnes
Osborne
Johnson
Smith
Stanley
Rose
Wood
Jenkins
Plassmeyel
Fessler
Aasen
Kelly
Yocum
Ticks
O'Connell
Tanner
McKown
Millar

Grade
SR
SR
SR
SO
SR
JR
SR
SR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR

JR
SR
SR
FR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
JR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
SO
JR

Overall
148
158
169
169
170
173
174
174
175
175
176
176
179
180
180
181
183
186
187
187
188
191
192
193
194
195
195
196
198
198
200
200
201
204
207
207
209

R1
72
81
85
88
91
86
92
86
86
86
88
90
91
96
89
90
91
95
99
101
92
91
101
104
98
95
95
101
104
101
106
104
102
111
108
109
104

R2
76
77
84
81
79
87
82
88
89
89
88
86
88
84
91
91
92
91
88
86
96
100
91
89
96
100
100
95
94
97
94
96
99
93
99
98
105



Position

NS
NS
NS
NS
NS

38
39
40
40
40
40
44
45
46
46
48
49
49

Laramie

Star Valley
Cheyenne Central
Cheyenne Central
Riverton
Cheyenne Central
Riverton

Rock Springs
Riverton

Laramie

Riverton

Natrona County
Evanston

Team
1 Campbell County
2 Evanston
3 Cheyenne East
4 Kelly Walsh
5 Natrona County
6 Laramie
7 Cheyenne Central
8 Riverton
Jackson Hole
Sheridan
Thunder Basin
Rock Springs
Star Valley

Griffin
Deegan
Jakob
Andrew
Triston
Andy
Beau
Ethan
John
Hoss
Gabe
Oxley
Maddox

Overall

599
608
609
612
619
634
653
676
161
304
307
325
475

Stender

Hill

Nunu

Lewis

Ladd

Lam

Anderson

Vessert

Hull

Ackerman

Clark

Thompson

Robbins

R1
303
308
308
312
310
332
334
351

JR
FR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SR

JR
SR
JR
SR

R2

296
300
301
300
309
302
319
325

167
168
169
169
169
169
171
174
182
182
183
191
191

85
87
87
89
88
83
94
86
97
92
94

82
81
82
80
81
86
77
88
85
90
89

100 91

96

95

38
39
40
40
42
43
44

Position

Star Valley Paylan
Star Valley Amelia
Cheyenne (Adelynn
Jackson Ha Lilly
Thunder Ba Marli
Cheyenne E Taylor

Kelly Walst Suzanna

Team Overall
Evanston 519
Sheridan 522

Kelly Walst 525
Jackson Ha 526
Star Valley 540
CampbellC 549
Cheyenne( 560
Cheyennel 592
ThunderBa 604
Rock Spring 180
Laramie 196
Riverton 369

Merritt
Green
Marcy
Rowe
Nanemann
Schmidt
Avent

R1
265
268
264
272
265
273
285
301
311

R2
254
254
261
254
275
276
275
291
293

210
212
215
215
218
226
240

105
104
107
112
111
119
121

105
108
108
103
107
107
119
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